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Check Issue Dates: 7/1/2023 - 7/31/2023 Aug 08, 2023  01:03PM

Report Criteria:

Report type:  GL detail

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

07/23 07/03/2023 56195 500537 ETAC CATV/RENT/JULY 2023 JULY RENT-CATV 200-55-5560-340 0 495.00

          Total 56195: 495.00

07/23 07/03/2023 56218 9430 PETTY CASH PARKS/FP/PETTY CASH/4TH OF JULY PETTY CASH-4TH  225-11800 0 3,000.00

          Total 56218: 3,000.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57046 263 ALASKAN ICE COMPANY, INC PARKS/FP/CONCESSIONS/ICE-APRIL 23 204004742 225-55-5510-356 0 82.50

07/23 07/12/2023 57046 263 ALASKAN ICE COMPANY, INC PARKS/FP/CONCESSIONS/ICE 204004813 225-55-5510-356 0 82.50

          Total 57046: 165.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57047 550 ARAMARK UNIFORM SERVICES, INC. DPW/M&E/UNIFORM FEES/06-23 860063497 06/23 100-53-5324-331 0 306.16

          Total 57047: 306.16

07/23 07/12/2023 57048 780 AXLEY BRYNELSON, LLP LIBRARY/CLARK$/YR END ADJUSTMENT/990 RESE 932051 812-13100 812910 300.60

          Total 57048: 300.60

07/23 07/12/2023 57049 1550 BRUECKNER, AMANDA LIBRARY/CLARK$/ICE CREAM-BAGS WALMART REIMBU 812-56-5511-391 812910 23.56

          Total 57049: 23.56

07/23 07/12/2023 57050 1850 CARDINAL HEATING & A/C, INC LIBRARY/JUNG$/REP & MAINT/THERMOSTAT-DIAG 123267318 812-55-5511-351 812915 617.00

          Total 57050: 617.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57051 1981 CENTURYLINK CLERK TELEPHONE/LONG DIS/06-2023 648309465 100-51-5142-220 0 19.54

          Total 57051: 19.54

07/23 07/12/2023 57052 1982 GALE/CENGAGE LEARNING LIBRARY/CO$/BOOKS-ADULT 81193915 812-55-5511-396 812905 23.09

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57052: 23.09

07/23 07/12/2023 57053 2050 SPECTRUM BUSINESS CATV/INTERNET/PROG/07-23 0035659062523 200-55-5560-320 0 74.64

07/23 07/12/2023 57053 2050 SPECTRUM BUSINESS CLERK/INTERNET/07-23 0035659062523 100-51-5142-380 0 190.64

07/23 07/12/2023 57053 2050 SPECTRUM BUSINESS POLICE/INTERNET/07-23 0035659062523 100-52-5211-380 0 190.64

07/23 07/12/2023 57053 2050 SPECTRUM BUSINESS PARKS/WRT/INTERNET/07-23 0035659062523 225-55-5520-341 0 164.98

07/23 07/12/2023 57053 2050 SPECTRUM BUSINESS PARKS/FP/INTERNET/07-23 0035659062523 225-55-5510-341 0 212.36

07/23 07/12/2023 57053 2050 SPECTRUM BUSINESS FIRE/INTERNET/07-23 0035659062523 220-52-5221-341 0 143.98

          Total 57053: 977.24

07/23 07/12/2023 57054 2190 CIVIC SYSTEMS LLC CLERK PROGRAM SUPPORT/JULY2023-DEC2023 CVC23701 100-51-5142-231 0 4,852.00

          Total 57054: 4,852.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57055 2816 DAVIS, LARON MBC CLEANING 102 600-51-5162-290 0 55.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57055 2816 DAVIS, LARON MUNI BLDG/CLEANING 102 100-51-5160-290 0 895.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57055 2816 DAVIS, LARON PARKS/WRT/CLEANING 102 225-55-5520-290 0 130.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57055 2816 DAVIS, LARON POLICE/CLEANING 102 100-52-5210-290 0 595.00

          Total 57055: 1,675.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57056 2940 DELL MARKETING, L.P. MAYOR/NEW LAPTOP-DOCKING STATION 10682000199 100-51-5141-380 0 1,310.82

          Total 57056: 1,310.82

07/23 07/12/2023 57057 2950 DEMCO, INC. LIBRARY/CITY$/SHIPPING-HANDLING 7327218 812-55-5511-314 812900 29.65

07/23 07/12/2023 57057 2950 DEMCO, INC. LIBRARY/CO$/SUPPLIES-PRINT/LABELS-NAME TA 7327218 812-55-5511-312 812905 383.59

          Total 57057: 413.24

07/23 07/12/2023 57058 2980 DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATION LIBRARY/CO$/TEACH LINE/JAN23-JUN 23 505-0000080569 812-55-5511-229 812905 600.00

          Total 57058: 600.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57059 3161 DIVERSE ELECTRIC LLC PARKS/FP/DIAMOND B ELEC RENOVATIONS 1089 225-55-5510-351 0 6,299.31

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57059: 6,299.31

07/23 07/12/2023 57060 3690 EMERGENCY MEDICAL PRODUCTS IN EMS/SUPPLIES/IV CATHETER-VENT CHEST SEAL 2564893 220-52-5226-344 0 1,250.87

          Total 57060: 1,250.87

07/23 07/12/2023 57061 5320 HELLENBRAND'S HARDWARE DPW/TRAFFIC CONTROL/POST BASE 1791 06/23 100-53-5345-351 0 7.49

07/23 07/12/2023 57061 5320 HELLENBRAND'S HARDWARE MUNI/BLDG REP-MAINTENANCE/AIR FILTERS 1791 06/23 100-51-5160-351 0 23.96

07/23 07/12/2023 57061 5320 HELLENBRAND'S HARDWARE MBC/BLDG MAINT-REPAIR/BATTERY 1791 06/23 600-51-5162-351 0 14.99

          Total 57061: 46.44

07/23 07/12/2023 57062 5590 APG OF SOUTHERN WISCONSIN LIBRARY/CO$/SHOWCASE ADS 27755-0523 812-55-5511-309 812905 114.50

          Total 57062: 114.50

07/23 07/12/2023 57063 5802 INSIGHT FS PARKS/GAS&OIL/270 UNITS 3430731 06/23 225-53-5324-342 0 946.89

          Total 57063: 946.89

07/23 07/12/2023 57064 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CLERK/COMPUTER SERVICE/WI VOTE 92579 100-51-5142-380 0 74.98

          Total 57064: 74.98

07/23 07/12/2023 57065 6385 K PRESS LLC PARKS/CAPITAL PROJECTS/SIGNS(6) 9497 225-57-5701-800 0 60.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57065 6385 K PRESS LLC PARKS/FP/CUSTOM SIGNS 9497 225-55-5510-351 0 144.00

          Total 57065: 204.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57066 8030 MID-STATE EQUIPMENT DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR P85812 100-53-5324-374 0 35.52

07/23 07/12/2023 57066 8030 MID-STATE EQUIPMENT DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR P86067 100-53-5324-374 0 219.90

07/23 07/12/2023 57066 8030 MID-STATE EQUIPMENT DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR T17503 100-53-5324-374 0 585.01

          Total 57066: 840.43

07/23 07/12/2023 57067 8110 MIDWEST TAPE LIBRARY/CO$/HOOPLA 06-23 504012377 812-55-5511-790 812905 353.68

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WATERLOO Check Register - Finance Committee Approval Report Page:     4

Check Issue Dates: 7/1/2023 - 7/31/2023 Aug 08, 2023  01:03PM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

          Total 57067: 353.68

07/23 07/12/2023 57068 8270 MINNESOTA LIFE INS. CO. LIFE INSURANCE/08-2023 0525-0525 AUG BIL 100-21533 0 1,131.61

          Total 57068: 1,131.61

07/23 07/12/2023 57069 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/DISPO GLOVES 71741 06/23 100-53-5327-350 0 24.28

07/23 07/12/2023 57069 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR/SPARK PLUG 71741 06/23 100-53-5324-374 0 8.54

07/23 07/12/2023 57069 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS PARKS/M&E/GROUNG EQUIP/MOWER REPAIR 71741 06/23 225-53-5324-354 0 318.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57069 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS POLICE ADMIN/REP-MAINTENANCE/V-BELT 96738 06/23 100-52-5210-351 0 14.65

07/23 07/12/2023 57069 8500 NAPA AUTO PARTS DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR/SPARK PLUG GAUG 96738 06/23 100-53-5324-374 0 3.99

          Total 57069: 369.46

07/23 07/12/2023 57070 9380 PENWORTHY COMPANY LIBRARY/CLARK$/CHILD BOOKS 0591559-IN 812-56-5511-794 812910 341.36

          Total 57070: 341.36

07/23 07/12/2023 57071 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY FIRE/MEETING MEALS/06-23 280 FIRE 06/23 220-52-5221-190 0 76.52

07/23 07/12/2023 57071 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY PARKS/CONCESSIONS/CUPS 640 06/23 225-55-5510-356 0 211.23

07/23 07/12/2023 57071 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY PARKS/FP/SUPPLY/CLEANING 640 06/23 225-55-5510-350 0 26.73

          Total 57071: 314.48

07/23 07/12/2023 57072 13090 WATERLOO SCHOOL DISTRICT #6118 MOBILE HOME SCHOOL TAX-06/2023 JUNE 2023 100-41-4114-000 0 547.67

          Total 57072: 547.67

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES DPW/G&S/HEAT/06-23 4641482643 100-53-5327-222 0 10.56

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/HEAT/06-23 4641482643 220-52-5223-222 0 50.08

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES MBC HEAT/06-23 4641482643 600-51-5162-222 0 24.55

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES MUNI BLDG/40% HEAT/06-23 4641482643 100-51-5160-222 0 9.92

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES POLICE ADMIN/60% HEAT/06-23 4641482643 100-52-5210-222 0 14.87

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES PARKS/WRT/HEAT/06-23 4641482643 225-55-5520-222 0 10.56

07/23 07/12/2023 57073 13360 WE ENERGIES PARKS/FP/HEAT/06-23 4641482643 225-55-5510-222 0 40.34

          Total 57073: 160.88

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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07/23 07/12/2023 57074 101510 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC. FIRE/SUPPLIES/COMBAT READY HOSE 2X50(7) IN146630 220-52-5226-340 0 2,519.77

07/23 07/12/2023 57074 101510 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC. FIRE/SUPPLIES/PVE RUBBER 5X100 HOSE IN146684 220-52-5226-340 0 4,549.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57074 101510 JEFFERSON FIRE & SAFETY, INC. FIRE/SUPPLIES/CREDIT IN146684 220-52-5226-340 0 2,320.50-

          Total 57074: 4,748.27

07/23 07/12/2023 57075 101745 LIFE ASSIST INC EMS/SUPPLIES/TEST STRIPS-PRO METER-STERIL 1338221 220-52-5226-344 0 482.57

07/23 07/12/2023 57075 101745 LIFE ASSIST INC EMS/SUPPLIES/STERILE WATER 1338634 220-52-5226-344 0 9.80

          Total 57075: 492.37

07/23 07/12/2023 57076 500147 MADISON EXTINGUISHER SERVICE FIRE/EQUIPMENT REP/INSPECT-C02 VALVE KIT 230643 220-52-5226-354 0 249.90

07/23 07/12/2023 57076 500147 MADISON EXTINGUISHER SERVICE FIRE/M&E/FIRE EQUIP MAINT/ABC INSPEC-WATER 230643 06/23 220-52-5226-354 0 249.90

          Total 57076: 499.80

07/23 07/12/2023 57077 500148 TIME SUBSCRIBER SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT MAGAZINE TIME - 2YR 812-55-5511-394 812905 50.00

          Total 57077: 50.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57078 500157 BETTER HOMES & GARDENS LIBRARY/CO$/2 YR SUBSCRIPTION/BETTER HOME BH 2 YR 812-55-5511-394 812905 22.00

          Total 57078: 22.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57079 500158 PEOPLE LIBRARY/CO$/1 YR SUBSCRIPTION/PEOPLE PEOPLE 1 YR 812-55-5511-394 812905 125.00

          Total 57079: 125.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57080 500358 FIRE SERVICE INC. FIRE/M&E/REPAIRS/3967 UNIT WI-7522 220-52-5227-371 0 1,330.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57080 500358 FIRE SERVICE INC. FIRE/M&E/REPAIRS/3958 UNIT WI-7582 220-52-5227-374 0 74.81

07/23 07/12/2023 57080 500358 FIRE SERVICE INC. FIRE/M&E/REPAIRS/SERVICE ENGINE WI-7588 220-52-5227-368 0 1,250.00

          Total 57080: 2,654.81

07/23 07/12/2023 57081 500368 BEACON ATHLETICS PARK/FP/SUPPLIES/BEACON PUDDLE SPONGE-3 0569004-IN 225-55-5510-350 0 367.00

          Total 57081: 367.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57082 500421 MIDWEST TAPE, LLC LIBRARY/CO$/TALKING BOOKS/HOOPLA-MAY 5038702098 812-55-5511-790 812905 304.18

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57082: 304.18

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE PARKS/FP/MAINTENANCE/PAINT-FASTENERS-CAU 96738 06/23 225-55-5510-351 0 405.12

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE PARKS/CAPITAL PROJECT/DOG PARK/FASTNERS 96738 06/23 225-57-5701-800 0 15.78

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE MBC/MAINT-REPAIRS-BATTERY 96738 06/23 600-51-5162-351 0 10.99

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE POLICE PATROL/MISC/KEY DOUBLE 96738 06/23 100-52-5211-399 0 8.97

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE DPW/TRAFFIC CONTROL/MISC/POST-CHALK REFI 96738 06/23 100-53-5345-399 0 102.46

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE DPW/M&E/MOWER REP/FASTENERS 96738 06/23 100-53-5324-372 0 4.56

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE FIRE/TRUCK REPAIR/SNAP TRIGGER 96750 06/23 FIRE 220-52-5227-376 0 3.99

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE FIRE/STATION SUPPLIES/BACKROOM-YARD MAIN 96750 06/23 FIRE 220-52-5231-340 0 357.45

07/23 07/12/2023 57083 500422 HOWIE'S HARDWARE FIRE/TRUCK REPAIR/XDI HARDWARE CQ 06/23 220-52-5227-368 0 8.07

          Total 57083: 917.39

07/23 07/12/2023 57084 500432 NON-METRO CONNECTIONS LLC TID 4/ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT/07-2023 1028 414-53-5310-215 0 4,333.34

          Total 57084: 4,333.34

07/23 07/12/2023 57085 500442 CLOSE PUBLICATIONS, LLC PARKS ADMIN/MARKETING/WI SPEC EVENT PLAN 41729 225-55-5505-292 0 1,185.00

          Total 57085: 1,185.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57086 500491 FUN EXPRESS, LLC LIBRARY/SRP/YA CRAFT SUPPLIES 72459461601 812-55-5511-392 812940 276.96

          Total 57086: 276.96

07/23 07/12/2023 57087 500551 PLAYAWAY PRODUCTS LLC LIBRARY/CLARK$/CHILD BOOK(WU DONATION) 430163 812-56-5511-794 812910 49.99

07/23 07/12/2023 57087 500551 PLAYAWAY PRODUCTS LLC LIBRARY/CO$/BRIDGES GRANT REIMBURSEMENT 432986 812-55-5511-399 812905 999.00

          Total 57087: 1,048.99

07/23 07/12/2023 57088 500554 OFFICE PRO LIBRARY/JUNG$/CLEANING SUPPLIES 656024-0 812-55-5511-350 812915 268.82

          Total 57088: 268.82

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CITY$/OFFICE SUPPLIES 113N-WKP3-RHT1 812-55-5511-310 812900 11.43

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/BOOKS-ADULT 113N-WKP3-RHT1 812-55-5511-396 812905 33.49

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT YA MOVIES 113N-WKP3-RHT1 812-55-5511-398 812905 19.96

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CLARK$/VIDEO-CHILD 1C6V-H9Q9-C6YG 812-56-5511-792 812910 77.91

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/SUPPLIES-NONPRINT 1C6V-H9Q9-C6YG 812-55-5511-312 812905 26.59

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/VIDEO-ADULT 1C6V-H9Q9-C6YG 812-55-5511-398 812905 39.92

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/SUPPLIES-NONPRINT 1K4N-QXVJ-HVN9 812-55-5511-312 812905 108.62

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/REP-MAINT/MONITOR 1K4N-QXVJ-HVN9 812-55-5511-354 812905 159.99

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT PROG MATERIAL 1K4N-QXVJ-HVN9 812-55-5511-393 812905 36.37

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/BOOKS-ADULT 1K4N-QXVJ-HVN9 812-55-5511-396 812905 35.72

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/VIDEO-ADULT 1K4N-QXVJ-HVN9 812-55-5511-398 812905 130.36

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/CD 1K4N-QXVJ-HVN9 812-55-5511-793 812905 14.49

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/BRIDGES GRANT 1PPL-T6J1-MQ7K 812-55-5511-399 812905 1,094.98

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/PAPER PRODUCTS 1QXK-H76W-MXW 812-55-5511-309 812905 354.01

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/SUPPLIES-NONPRINT 1QXK-H76W-MXW 812-55-5511-312 812905 47.37

07/23 07/12/2023 57089 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT YA MOVIES 1QXK-H76W-MXW 812-55-5511-398 812905 85.09

          Total 57089: 2,276.30

07/23 07/12/2023 57090 500566 MONTERREY, JORGE LIBRARY/PORTLAND SRP/ADULT SUMMER PROGR PRESENTATION 812-58-5511-390 812920 50.00

          Total 57090: 50.00

07/23 07/12/2023 57091 500567 INSIGHT FS-MARSHALL PARK/FP/MAINTENANCE/MOUND CLAY 86012768 225-55-5510-351 0 103.13

07/23 07/12/2023 57091 500567 INSIGHT FS-MARSHALL PARK/FP/MAINTENANCE/MOUND CLAY 86013043 225-55-5510-351 0 206.25

          Total 57091: 309.38

07/23 07/19/2023 57092 632 ASCAP PARKS/ADMIN MISC/LICENSE FEE-ASCAP JULY 2023 225-55-5505-399 0 271.50

          Total 57092: 271.50

07/23 07/19/2023 57093 2002 CENTER POINT LARGE PRINT LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT-BOOKS 2029140 812-55-5511-396 812905 56.17

          Total 57093: 56.17

07/23 07/19/2023 57094 2860 DEB WHOLESALE PARKS/FP/CONCESSIONS/BATTER-MISC 952998 225-55-5510-356 0 693.78

          Total 57094: 693.78

07/23 07/19/2023 57095 3510 EBC CLERK FSA ADMIN FEE/06-2023/CITY 4076433 100-51-5142-320 0 37.50

07/23 07/19/2023 57095 3510 EBC CLERK FSA ADMIN FEE/06-2023/UTILITY 4076433 100-51-5142-320 0 12.50

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57095: 50.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57096 4303 FRANK BEER DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/ FP/ALCOHOL 4484991 225-55-5510-354 0 1,380.70

07/23 07/19/2023 57096 4303 FRANK BEER DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/ FP/ALCOHOL-BEER 4596877 225-55-5510-354 0 263.51

          Total 57096: 1,644.21

07/23 07/19/2023 57097 5675 HUBRED SEPTIC PUMPING PARKS/FP/4TH OF JULY EVENTS-PORTA POTTIES- 743903 225-55-5510-358 0 2,185.00

          Total 57097: 2,185.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57098 6242 JIM'S TAP CLEANING SERVICE PARKS/ FP/CONCESSION/TAP CLEANING 3537-23/4776-48 225-55-5510-354 0 85.00

          Total 57098: 85.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57099 6385 K PRESS LLC PARKS/ADMIN MISC/APPAREL 9388 225-55-5505-399 0 180.00

          Total 57099: 180.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57100 9391 PEPSI MADISON PARKS/FP/CONCESSIONS/SODA-WATER 91003003 225-55-5510-356 0 989.76

07/23 07/19/2023 57100 9391 PEPSI MADISON PARKS/FP/CONCESSIONS/WATER-STARRY 91004794 225-55-5510-356 0 202.52

          Total 57100: 1,192.28

07/23 07/19/2023 57101 11548 TAYLOR COMPUTER SERVICES INC LIBRARY/JUNG$/NEW POLARIS RESERVATION SO 24984 812-55-5511-353 812915 195.00

          Total 57101: 195.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57102 12290 US POSTAL SERVICE LIBRARY/CO$/POSTAGE STAMPS (3) ROLLS STAMPS 07-23 812-55-5511-311 812905 198.00

          Total 57102: 198.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57103 12860 WATERLOO BUILDING CENTER DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/WATER/07-23 3245 100-53-5327-350 0 17.50

07/23 07/19/2023 57103 12860 WATERLOO BUILDING CENTER DPW/G&S/SUPPLIES/RENTAL/07-23 3245 100-53-5327-350 0 12.00

          Total 57103: 29.50

07/23 07/19/2023 57104 13955 WISCONSIN DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/FP/ALCOHOL-BEER 6265945 225-55-5510-354 0 574.14

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check



CITY OF WATERLOO Check Register - Finance Committee Approval Report Page:     9

Check Issue Dates: 7/1/2023 - 7/31/2023 Aug 08, 2023  01:03PM

GL Check Check Vendor Invoice Invoice GL Activity

Period Issue Date Number Number Payee Description Number GL Account Number Amount Void

07/23 07/19/2023 57104 13955 WISCONSIN DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/FP/ALCOHOL-BEER 6280717 225-55-5510-354 0 995.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57104 13955 WISCONSIN DISTRIBUTORS PARKS/FP/ALCOHOL-BEER 6293978 225-55-5510-354 0 270.09

          Total 57104: 1,839.23

07/23 07/19/2023 57105 500217 LRS BADGERLAND DISPOSAL REFUSE COLLECT/GARBAGE/05-23/FUEL SURCHA 0003817595 100-53-5360-290 0 333.12

07/23 07/19/2023 57105 500217 LRS BADGERLAND DISPOSAL REFUSE COLLECT/GARBAGE/07-2023 0003817595 100-53-5360-290 0 10,076.88

07/23 07/19/2023 57105 500217 LRS BADGERLAND DISPOSAL REFUSE COLLECT/RECYCLE/07-2023 0003817595 100-53-5360-292 0 6,699.80

          Total 57105: 17,109.80

07/23 07/19/2023 57106 500418 T-MOBILE POLICE ADMIN/MOBILE PHONE/07-23 976245615 07/23 IN 100-52-5210-341 0 75.66

          Total 57106: 75.66

07/23 07/19/2023 57107 500537 ETAC CATV/RENT/AUGUST 2023 AUGUST RENT-CA 200-55-5560-340 0 495.00

          Total 57107: 495.00

07/23 07/19/2023 57108 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CITY$/OFFICE SUPPLIES 1NKD-KQ6K-96J4 812-55-5511-310 812900 35.06

07/23 07/19/2023 57108 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/BOOKS-ADULT 1NKD-KQ6K-96J4 812-55-5511-396 812905 34.78

07/23 07/19/2023 57108 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT YA MOVIES 1NKD-KQ6K-96J4 812-55-5511-398 812905 19.96

          Total 57108: 89.80

07/23 07/31/2023 57109 3510 EBC CLERK FSA ADMIN FEE/07-2023/CITY 4110324 100-51-5142-320 0 37.50

07/23 07/31/2023 57109 3510 EBC CLERK FSA ADMIN FEE/07-2023/UTILITY 4110324 100-51-5142-320 0 12.50

          Total 57109: 50.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57110 9860 QUIMBY, JENNIFER MAYOR/MILEAGE/LOCAL GOVT MEET/JEFFERSON REIMBURSEMENT- 100-51-5141-330 0 28.82

          Total 57110: 28.82

07/23 07/31/2023 57111 13277 WAUKESHA COUNTY TREASURER LIBRARY/CO$/AUTOMATION/ENVISIONWARE 2023-13010116 812-55-5511-231 812905 252.67

          Total 57111: 252.67

07/23 07/31/2023 57112 500568 UNITED SEPTIC & DRAIN SERVICES PARKS/FP/MAINTENANCE/GREASE TRAP-BINGO H 66488 225-55-5510-351 0 180.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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07/23 07/31/2023 57112 500568 UNITED SEPTIC & DRAIN SERVICES PARKS/FP/MAINTENANCE/GREASE TRAP-PAVILIO 66491 225-55-5510-351 0 180.00

          Total 57112: 360.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57113 500569 MTAW DISTRICT 4 CLERK/TRAINING/MEETING/ZOOM-LANA TRAINING MEETIN 100-51-5142-190 0 10.00

          Total 57113: 10.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57114 500570 VILLAGE OF SISTER BAY CLERK/TRAINING/ZOOM MEETING-LANA TRAINING MEETIN 100-51-5142-190 0 10.00

          Total 57114: 10.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57116 5802 INSIGHT FS PARKS/FP/FAC SUPPLY/TURFACE MOUND CLAY R 86012768 225-53-5324-340 0 103.13

07/23 07/31/2023 57116 5802 INSIGHT FS PARKS/FP/FAC SUPPLY/TURFACE MOUND CLAY 50 86012768 225-53-5324-340 0 206.25

          Total 57116: 309.38

07/23 07/31/2023 57117 410 AMERICAN HISTORY LIBRARY/CO$/MAGAZINE ADULT/AM HISTORY 2YR RENEWAL 2YRS 812-55-5511-394 812905 63.95

          Total 57117: 63.95

07/23 07/31/2023 57118 780 AXLEY BRYNELSON, LLP ATTORNEY FEES/WISCO REV-HR-ORDINANCE PR 938526 100-51-5130-211 0 2,725.00

          Total 57118: 2,725.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57119 890 BADGER WELDING SUPPLIES, INC. EMS/SUPPLES/CYLINDER LEASE DM12741 220-52-5226-344 0 271.71

          Total 57119: 271.71

07/23 07/31/2023 57120 2528 CORPORATE BUSINESS SYSTEMS CLERK COPIER CHARGE/08-2023 34464340 100-51-5142-381 0 386.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57120 2528 CORPORATE BUSINESS SYSTEMS CLERK COPIER CHARGE/06-2023/COPY USAGE-C 34464340 100-51-5142-381 0 251.23

07/23 07/31/2023 57120 2528 CORPORATE BUSINESS SYSTEMS CLERK COPIER CHARGE/06-2023/COPY USAGE-BL 34464340 100-51-5142-381 0 47.83

          Total 57120: 685.06

07/23 07/31/2023 57121 3142 DIGITAL-ALLY POLICE/OUTLAY/FVHD DVR 06282023WPD 100-52-5211-810 0 1,090.00

          Total 57121: 1,090.00

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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07/23 07/31/2023 57122 4340 FRONTIER CLERK/TELEPHONE/07-2023 262-159-0702-0726 100-51-5142-220 0 175.38

07/23 07/31/2023 57122 4340 FRONTIER POLICE ADMIN/TELEPHONE/07-2023 262-159-0702-0726 100-52-5210-220 0 173.98

07/23 07/31/2023 57122 4340 FRONTIER LIBRARY/JUNG$/TELEPHONE/07-2023 262-159-0702-0726 812-55-5511-220 812915 89.08

07/23 07/31/2023 57122 4340 FRONTIER DPW/TELEPHONE/07-2023 262-159-0702-0726 100-53-5327-220 0 74.08

07/23 07/31/2023 57122 4340 FRONTIER FIRE/TELEPHONE/07-2023 262-159-0702-0726 220-52-5221-341 0 157.24

          Total 57122: 669.76

07/23 07/31/2023 57123 5320 HELLENBRAND'S HARDWARE DPW/TREE REMOVAL/20#SEED 151582 100-53-5347-192 0 69.99

          Total 57123: 69.99

07/23 07/31/2023 57124 5590 APG OF SOUTHERN WISCONSIN GENERAL PUBLICATIONS/ORDINANCE AFFIDAVIT 28767-0623 100-51-5112-320 0 249.01

          Total 57124: 249.01

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CATV/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 200-55-5560-380 0 21.90

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CITY COUNCIL/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 100-51-5110-380 0 93.30

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP CLERK/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 100-51-5142-380 0 115.20

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP DPW/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 100-53-5327-380 0 21.90

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP FIRE/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 220-52-5221-341 0 153.90

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP MAYOR/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 100-51-5141-380 0 21.90

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP PARKS/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 225-55-5505-380 0 21.90

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP POLICE ADMIN/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 100-52-5210-380 0 53.25

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP POLICE PATROL/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 100-52-5211-380 0 110.85

07/23 07/31/2023 57125 5824 INTER-QUEST, CORP TID 2/IQ SERVICES/07-23 92742 412-53-5310-380 0 21.90

          Total 57125: 636.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57126 6390 K & B AUTO SERVICE DPW/M&E/RIDE MOWER/TIRE 38825 100-53-5324-374 0 135.00

          Total 57126: 135.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57127 7490 MADISON AREA TECHNICAL COLLEG FIRE/EMT TRAINING/SEIBERT 1909170 SEIBERT 220-52-5225-193 220003 889.30

          Total 57127: 889.30

07/23 07/31/2023 57128 8030 MID-STATE EQUIPMENT DPW/M&E/MOWER REPAIR P86300 100-53-5324-374 0 155.02

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 57128: 155.02

07/23 07/31/2023 57129 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY LIBRARY/SRP/CHILDRENS PROG-ART 220 06/23 812-55-5511-392 812940 14.47

07/23 07/31/2023 57129 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY LIBRARY/SRP/CHILDRENTS PROG-TEEN 220 06/23 812-55-5511-392 812940 69.13

07/23 07/31/2023 57129 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY LIBRARY/CLARK$/CHILD PROGRAM-SUPPLIES 220 06/23 812-56-5511-392 812910 26.62

07/23 07/31/2023 57129 9480 PIGGLY WIGGLY LIBRARY/CLARK$/YA PROGRAM-SNOW ICE 220 06/23 812-56-5511-391 812910 3.59

          Total 57129: 113.81

07/23 07/31/2023 57130 9650 PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS POLICE ADMIN/GEN SUPPORT/RECEIPT BOOKS 119226 100-52-5210-390 0 323.68

          Total 57130: 323.68

07/23 07/31/2023 57131 9785 PYRAMID TELEPHONE AND SECURIT FIRE/COMMUNICATIONS/UPS BATTERY BACKUP 30560 220-52-5221-341 0 399.50

          Total 57131: 399.50

07/23 07/31/2023 57132 101100 FIRE SAFETY U.S.A., INC. FIRE/EQUIP REPAIR/LEL SENSOR 174896 220-52-5226-354 0 245.00

          Total 57132: 245.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57133 101242 GLASSWORKS OF WI, INC FIRE/M&E/REPAIR/TRUCK 3959 116010 220-52-5227-369 0 60.00

          Total 57133: 60.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57134 102480 RICOH USA, INC FIRE ADMIN/COPIER/08-2023 38256069 220-52-5221-310 0 111.00

          Total 57134: 111.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57135 500168 WISCONSIN BIOMEDICAL SERVICES,  EMS/REPAIRS/EQUIP CHECK 43932 220-52-5226-355 0 600.00

          Total 57135: 600.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57136 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/ADULT YA MOVIES 1T96-1PK7-RD7N 812-55-5511-398 812905 42.95

07/23 07/31/2023 57136 500565 AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES LIBRARY/CO$/SUPPLIES/CHAIR-MONTHLY PLANN 1WNG-7TJV-LXGT 812-55-5511-312 812905 579.21

          Total 57136: 622.16

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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07/23 07/31/2023 57137 500571 MARTINA STANTON FIRE/TRAINING/REIMBURSEMENT/STANTON REIMBURSEMENT- 220-52-5225-193 0 60.00

07/23 07/31/2023 57137 500571 MARTINA STANTON FIRE/MBRS MILEAGE/STANTON/128MILES-WSFCA REIMBURSEMENT- 220-52-5225-330 0 83.84

          Total 57137: 143.84

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG ELECTRIC 40%/06-23 WU 06/23 100-51-5160-221 0 305.94

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN ELECTRIC 60%/06-23 WU 06/23 100-52-5210-221 0 458.90

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES RECYCLING E WASTE CHARGE/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5360-292 0 5.00

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MUNI BLDG WATER & SEWER 40%/06-23 WU 06/23 100-51-5160-223 0 113.56

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES POLICE ADMIN WATER & SEWER 60%/06-23 WU 06/23 100-52-5210-223 0 170.34

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 600-51-5162-221 0 74.12

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/RECYCLING E WASTE/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5360-292 0 2.00

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/STORAGE BLDG/06-2 WU 06/23 220-52-5223-221 0 25.80

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 225-55-5510-223 0 1,818.56

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES PARKS/FP/ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 225-55-5510-221 0 1,957.72

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES VETS PARK ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 225-55-5530-221 0 15.46

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 225-55-5520-221 0 158.01

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES WTH WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 225-55-5520-223 0 177.44

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES SCHOOL CROSSING FLASHERS/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5342-291 0 31.04

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FLASHERS/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5342-291 0 16.97

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 812-55-5511-221 812900 580.97

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES LIBRARY/CITY$/WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 812-55-5511-223 812900 290.21

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 220-52-5223-221 0 592.97

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES FIRE DEPT ADMIN/WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 220-52-5223-223 0 296.75

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES MBC WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 600-51-5162-223 0 59.80

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5327-221 0 193.66

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5327-223 0 261.44

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 ELECTRIC/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5327-221 0 48.88

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES GARAGE & SHED BLDG 3 WATER & SEWER/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5327-223 0 50.18

07/23 07/28/2023 72823 13120 WATERLOO UTILITIES STREET LIGHTS/06-23 WU 06/23 100-53-5342-291 0 5,455.95

          Total 72823: 13,161.67

07/23 07/26/2023 6332852 6860 KWIK TRIP POLICE PATROL GAS/06-23 230000247 06/23 100-52-5211-342 0 908.80

          Total 6332852: 908.80

07/23 07/26/2023 6332854 6860 KWIK TRIP FIRE/FUEL/06-23 23000250 06/23 220-52-5227-342 0 755.78

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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          Total 6332854: 755.78

07/23 07/26/2023 7262023 1380 BP FIRE/M&E/GAS/06-23 5900023408 06/23 220-52-5227-342 0 149.68

          Total 7262023: 149.68

07/23 07/26/2023 2312610 1380 BP POLICE PATROL/GAS/06-2023 5900023184 06/23 100-52-5211-342 0 152.41

07/23 07/26/2023 2312610 1380 BP DPW/M&E/GAS/06-2023 5900023184 06/23 100-53-5324-342 0 995.38

          Total 231261019: 1,147.79

          Grand Totals:  101,497.73

                                                      APPROVED BY FINANCE COMMITTEE

                       ________________________________________________________________

                       ________________________________________________________________

                       ________________________________________________________________

                                                       DATED _________________________________________

M = Manual Check, V = Void Check
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Page: 1Check Register - MONTH END - TREASURER REPORTCITY OF WATERLOO

Aug 08, 2023 1:04PMCheck Issue Dates: 07/01/2023 - 07/31/2023

Report Criteria:

     Includes the following check types:

     Manual, Payroll, Supplemental, Termination, Void

     Includes unprinted checks

Pay Period
Date

Journal
Code

Check
Issue Date

Check
Number Payee

Payee
ID Amount

07/08/2023

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338920 YERGES, CHAD M 1206 -1,559.55

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338926 MOUNTFORD, KELLI ANN 1263 -1,517.05

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338932 HABERKORN, GABRIEL J 1305 -1,801.46

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338933 HABERMAN, MICHAEL J 1309 -360.86

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338935 DORN, DANIELLE JOLENE 1371 -248.91

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338925 BRUECKNER, AMANDA E 1261 -1,078.69

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338936 DORN, KAIA NICOLE 1373 -129.29

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338922 SCHALLER, TRAVIS JAME 1208 -1,128.81

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338921 HAUPTLI, CHRISTOPHER 1207 -1,152.70

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338924 ZIBELL, JOEL R 1251 -1,159.42

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338915 WARNER II, DAVID NEIL 1130 -2,027.91

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338914 CULLEN, NATHANIEL J 1120 -2,052.16

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338913 BOLLIG, RANDY P 1113 -1,637.68

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338912 SORENSON, DENIS P 1106 -2,002.95

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338927 JACOB, PAULA LYNN 1276 -946.74

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338938 DORN, MIRANDA LEE 1379 -138.52

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338939 BURBACH, KELSEY R 1380 -41.56

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338940 SCHMID, CRYSTAL M 1382 -291.10

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338937 SCHAEFER, BRANDI LYNN 1375 -156.99

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338947 PETRIE, MATTHEW T 1756 -1,502.06

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338946 BUTZINE, JASON V 1706 -1,952.70

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338928 MOUNTFORD, JASON CH 1293 -332.46

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338910 DAVIS, LARON D 1051 -1,312.36

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338941 PRATT, OLIVIA R 1384 -60.03

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338911 JOHNSON, SASHA JOLEN 1102 -1,142.73

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338923 ROSTAD, RYAN 1209 -1,292.61

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338907 RITTER, JEANNE MARIE 1005 -1,387.91

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338942 SHAVER, JORDAN A. 1389 -129.29

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338916 BURNS, RANDY B 1148 -1,772.01

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338929 WEIHERT, RACHEL NICOL 1297 -276.35

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338943 HABERKORN, RICKY E. 1391 -316.61

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338908 DAVISON, SARAH C 1007 -1,361.23

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338930 SPIES, JENNA 1298 -116.36

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338917 GIROUX, KEVIN 1151 -1,788.61

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338909 NELSON, LANA 1009 -1,987.69

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338918 REGENAUER, CHRISTOP 1152 -147.76

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338934 DENNISTON, COLE 1310 -531.48

Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
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07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338919 MOCZYNSKI, JASON J 1153 -1,796.24

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338931 DOMINGUEZ, ALYSSIA 1299 -66.50

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338944 DUCKERT, BRIAN S 1393 -101.58

07/08/2023 PC 07/13/2023 338945 SIEWERT, STEPHANIE 1395 -46.17

Total 07/08/2023: -38,853.09

41

07/22/2023

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338983 SIEWERT, STEPHANIE 1395 -50.79

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338982 DUCKERT, BRIAN S 1393 -92.35

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338973 DOMINGUEZ, ALYSSIA 1299 -66.50

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338961 MOCZYNSKI, JASON J 1153 -1,799.77

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338976 DENNISTON, COLE 1310 -543.00

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338960 REGENAUER, CHRISTOP 1152 -581.27

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338950 NELSON, LANA 1009 -1,987.69

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338959 GIROUX, KEVIN 1151 -1,643.21

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 339003 BAUMANN, SCOTT E 2076 -311.68

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338972 SPIES, JENNA 1298 -132.98

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338949 DAVISON, SARAH C 1007 -1,376.47

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338981 HABERKORN, RICKY E. 1391 -539.99

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338971 WEIHERT, RACHEL NICOL 1297 -303.53

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338980 UNDESTAD, HANNAH 1390 -36.94

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338958 BURNS, RANDY B 1148 -1,826.91

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338948 RITTER, JEANNE MARIE 1005 -1,387.92

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338965 ROSTAD, RYAN 1209 -1,321.58

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338953 JOHNSON, SASHA JOLEN 1102 -1,165.89

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338952 DAVIS, LARON D 1051 -1,352.69

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 339002 BUTZINE, KAITLIN R 2062 -85.88

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338970 MOUNTFORD, JASON CH 1293 -332.46

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338984 BUTZINE, JASON V 1706 -1,777.75

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338985 PETRIE, MATTHEW T 1756 -1,439.66

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338986 BENISCH, WESLEY L 1900 -1,933.77

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338987 LANGE, TINA MARIE 1903 -235.49

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338988 BUTZINE, VERN LEROY 1904 -21.70

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338995 COTTING, JOHN ERIC 1963 -449.51

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338996 BUTZINE, CHRISTINE ELIZ 1983 -138.52

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338997 HERING, KEENAN BRADL 2012 -966.48

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338998 WEBER, BENJAMIN K 2013 -242.41

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 338999 WHITEBIRD, GARRY DANI 2047 -508.39

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 339000 ESTRADA, SAUL LORENZ 2049 -55.41

07/22/2023 PC 07/27/2023 339001 BUTZINE, COLTON PIERC 2055 -37.40

Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Payroll/Transmittal Register{Payroll Register - Detail - by Employee Number [Caselle Master]}|{Transmittal Register - Checks [Caselle Master]}
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry
Employee/Transmittal Inquiry